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C9300L-24P-4X-E

Fr)@Edihd: EEl Cisco

FER AR ST

FEm s AR XA AL
FEEh &R C9300L

A5 SKU: C9300L-24P-4X-E
B 7 #iik: Catalyst 9300 24-port pper with fixed 4x10G/1G SFP+ uplinks, PoE+
Network Essentials

VFA[ A : Network Essentiét\

AT 4x10G SFP+ 14

T 24 Tk UPOE [

it 128 Gbps

B H %, 95.25Mpps

He B X 75 B V448 Gbps

HeBHE R HAR: 333.33 Mpps

il POE: 505W

FRU HiJf: PWR-C1-715WAC-P=

FRU K #: FAN-T2=

WS . Stackwise-320

HeZ A% : 320 Gbps

HeZMA: 86

MAC #hihit: 32,000

IPv4 %% (ARP fC i) « 32,000 (24,000 2 H LM MM 8,000 2k IHEHH)
IPVv6 ¥4 H%: 16,000

% A 8,000

QoS #MKi%H%: 5,120

ACL #itiZk H¥: 5,120
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SEMAEIRAAL A BTl IR AR A= SO R, 23k, BHEMESHR%S
A SKU ¥ ggmiX: 16 MB

FNF % H%: 64,000 7

DRAM: 8 GB

Flash: 16 GB

VLAN IDs: 4094

THEREED (SVI) B¥: 1000

Fifsi: 9198 17

£/~ Catalyst 9300 FF1IHES 1% thd 1% 416
-5t RN bR N 1R) . 340,710

WAER: 44x445%x44.9 cm

W HET: 6.81kg

*£ 13. W4 E

Cisco DNA Cisco DNA Cisco DNA
Essentials Advantage Premier
Network X HF P &
Essentials
Network 5 = =&
Advantage

‘Cisco DNA ¥ A IF 41T B~ A] LA SE Cisco DNA Essentials A iE, PA5 Network
Advantage ¥ FJERCE f#F

B R Helk P S EVPRIE: (R R BE B E AT (SSM) G BEIK T, BLREN — AN EE R A
FRGAHVF AR 18] LUK B R SSM ¥ B W sE F B SR IR, e 0 18 RIKE 20 10w 75 a4 10T H
YFATIE.

AT N T 3IRR ) Cisco DNA AT FIVF ATIEA RENA A2 Lo 4 ¥F PIUE R G, T ASEZYE v vl
UELAMELRSAEH], AT LU FBANVFATIE, SRS BB N ESS LA L DAL AV AT e D) RE kSR T4

AP ANIEAGE INVF AN A 90 RVPAEIT. A VR AT IEJC 75 0 SE R AT s - O B4l VF
FUEAE BTN o ik BB

BV R RO EiR R, AL Cisco DNA Center.,

% 14 7 7 Network Essentials #il Advantage %At t & IThE .
# 15 %I 7 Cisco DNA Essentials 1 Advantage # - E8 & ThiE .

# 14. Network Essentials fl Advantage %4 EIhkE

AR KIR: Cisco B /7 datasheet o2 4t 7|

www. jhj.cn 13910736192 R #eHlE Ik www. jiaohuanji. cn



www. jhj.cn www. jiaohuanji. cn

SR, THHEY &S 010-8646 2600
LHAFIIAN LN ELHA, R Fak ), 23R, BEREEmRS

Network Network
Essentials Advantage

Dk

THHEATRE v v
32 EYiEe. #EmEA (RIP. EIGRP X715, OSPF -

1000 %65/ « PBR. PIM

AKTTHRE (1000 &%) . PVLAN. VRRP. PBR.

CDP. QoS. FHS. 802.1X. MACsec-128. CoPP.

SXP. IP SLA Responder. SSO

REZHRHL IR R fE x v
BGP. EIGRP. HSRP. IS-IS. BSR. MSDP.
PIM-BIDIR". IP SLA. OSPF

W2 5 Bx % v
VRF. VXLAN. LISP. SGT. MPLS. mVPN

H3h v 7
NETCONF. RESTCONF. gRPC. YANG. PnP 1t
., ZTP/Ijit PnP. GuestShell <44t Python)

BRI AT AL v v
RRALIR A e I . R A¥ NetFlow. SPAN. RSPAN

R PR ML B ) x v
et & (NSF). TR AR (GIR). Hotti It
% (FSU). #fHeh GEF CLD

Wk P 52 i x v
AVB. PTP. CoAP

HETIRE x v

MACsec-256
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% 15. Cisco DNA Essentials 1 Advantage ##-EIh88 (BN T A %< H A4 LI
T4y, W T A % Prime. ISE #l Stealthwatch XEHIHA)

CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA  CiS€°
Theg . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
LI
AL X 28 3R F x v v
iT H T Bonjour ] Cisco DNA 45
T R 3 B W AN R A 4 v v
Full Flexible NetFlow. EEM
A4, B 388 SR B0 0 A0 BT AR P x v v
ERSPAN. AVC (NBAR2). N HEE (&
FeEMHLFD . Wireshark
B LIRS x v v
R EsHr (ETA)
Cisco DNA Center 731
THMEE B3k 4 v v
TR BRI N . R E . B R
s R EE . EHLE TS
TLREH v 4 4
RIS PR WA ARG e R E
G=giil
TLREH x 4 4
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CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA iS¢
ThEk . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
TR R 2 RAS B 4 v v
IBATIRGLIEHITHI R - W% &P o N
NG 265 7 s TR 42
SD-Access x 4 4
& T LR RS 1) 36 TSR 1 E 2l
AR TR 285 R 25 I
SD-Access BRARTLR T x v v
FHF S8 2k 2 Thag ) C9800 ok
L CEREN
WX 28 R A SR Sn AN 4T x v v
ARAgE. B A, Bkt &
Al 360, HLE i 360; AT A A
AEAZ A BRI EE s N HIZAT RO\ B
1 360. NAIPERE (E@. IR, B3
B HARRSE CTEMEE)
ISE Base x x v
ISE Plus x x v
Stealthwatch x x 4

“VERE: E1E Catalyst M| LS HLLRIEHIBIIRE, TEABNMLLREN REE Cisco DNA
Advantage B% Cisco DNA Premier ¥ AJ i
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Transceiver Product 1D Data Rate Form Factor Max. Reach Cable Type Media
GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
SFP-H25G-CUTM 25Gbps SFP23 m Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H25G-CU2ZM E 25 Gbps 2FP28 2m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU3M E 25 Gbps SFP28 am Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H25G-CUSM E 25 Gbps SFP28 5im Preterminated cable = DAC
SFR-25G-ACCIM 25 Gbps SFP23 m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-25G-ADC2ZM E 25 Gbps SFP28 2m Preterminated cable = ADC
SFP-25G-A0C3M [! 25 Gbps SFP23 3m Preterminated cable AODC
SFP-25G-A0C5M E 25 Gbps SFP28 5m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-25G-AQDCTM 25 Ghps SFP28 Tm Preterminated cable = AOQC
SFP-25G-ACC1OM 25 Gbps SFP23 10m Preterminated cable ADC

H SEP-25G-5R-5 E 25 Ghps SFP23 100m Duplex Fiber MMF
H SFP-10G-5R E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Dupigskiber MME
B srruwcsrs [{ 10 Ghbps SFP+ 400m Digiex Fiber MMF
B srr10esrx L] 10 Gops SFP+ 400m ) , Dupiex Fiber MMF
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gops SFP+ \ﬁ@m? Duplex Fiber SMF
SEP-10G-LR-S [ 10 Gbps SFP+ A 0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-X 10 Gbps SFE‘+O_‘\'  10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gbps . SFESY 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER-S 10 Gbps -’\\ §¥P+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gbps I -SFF'+ S0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR-53 10 Gbp&:\_“ SERE 20km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXD- o @B_ps_- ‘ SFP+ 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXU-l [ \ 16\53Dp5 SFP+ 10km Singie-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BX40D4 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Single-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BX400U-/ /\@ 10 Gbps SERE 40km Singie-strand Fiber SMF
B seruiocecuiw E_ i 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated cable = DAC
B seen g.@ﬁ’::@{h)m 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preterminated cable = DAC
E SEP-H10G EI-_(_ELI ;M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H1DGB-ACUTM 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H10GE-ACU10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated cabie DAC
SFP-10G-ADCTM 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated cable  AQOC
SFP-10G-A0C2ZM 10 Gbps BFPH 2Zm Preterminated cahie AOC
SFP-10G-AQC3M 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-10G-AQCSM 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated cabie AOQC
SFP-10G-ADCTM 10 Gbps SFP+ Tm Preterminated cable  AQOC
SFP-10G-A0CT0M 10 Gbps BFPH 10m Preterminated cahie AOC
DWDM-SFP10G-22. XX 10 Gbps SFP+ 20km Duplex Fiber SMF
CWDM-SFP 10600 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-T 1010071000 Mbps SFP 100m CathelfA Copper
HPEHKIF: Cisco B /7 datasheet e 0 7 R
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GLC-TE [E 10/100/1000 Mbps SFF 100m Cat5e/6A Copper
GLC-BX-B 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFFP 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX40-D- E 1 Ghps SEP 40km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BXH40-Li-| E 1 Ghps SFP Alkm Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX80-D- E 1 Gbps SFP 80km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BXB-L-| [E 1 Ghps SFP Bdkm Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX40-DA-I 1 Gbps SFP 40km Single-strand Fiber SEMF
GLC-EX-SMD 1 Ghps SEP 40km Dupiex Fiber SMF
E GLC-SXMM-RGD [H 1 Ghps SFP 1000m Dupiex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LX-SM-RGD 1 Ghbps SFF 10km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-ZX-SM-RGD 1 Ghps SEF T0km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-SX-MMD 1 Ghps SEP 1000m Dupiex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Ghps SFP 10km Dupiex Fiber SMF
O\
GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Ghps SFP Tokem Dupiex Fier SMF
CWDIM-SFP-X2CHX . 1 Ghps SEP 100km . Dupi"e‘f/t-:iber SMF
DWDIM-SFP-XXXX 1 Ghps SEP 80km 1 'Qu‘piex Fiber SMF
SFP-H10GE-CU1-5M E 10 Gbps SER+ 1.5m 0 ) Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H10GB-CU2M 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H10GE-CL2-5M E 10.Ghbps SFP+ \(Qi.“i?n Preterminated cable DAC
B sertomse-csrs E 10/25 Gbps SFP28 " 400m Dupiex Fiber MMF
SFP-10/25G-LR-2 10425 Gbps | “&;Q'ﬁs)‘ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
DWDM-SFP10G-C-S 10 Gbps TNeFP+ TOkm Dupiex Fiber SMF
SEP-25G-ADCHM 25 Gbps ) &,\ N §IéP23 4m Preterminated cable | AOC
SFP-H10GB-CU4M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 4m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU1.5M E Zﬁ‘gb@\ ‘ SFP28 1.5m Preterminated cable | DAC
SFF-H25G-CUZ.5M E "\25 Gpps SFP28 2.5m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU4M L] éﬁ Ghps SFP23 4m Preterminated cable DAC
E SFP-10G-T-X > 1O0MITO00MI10G SFP+ 30m Cat6AT Copper
bps
E SEP-25GSL X )\\) hd 25 Gbps SFP28 30m Dupiex Fiber MME
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